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201611290004
34870

11/29/2016
09:18:05

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MORENO
MARCIA L

5 125 Lot#:11 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:125
Sub:BROOKFI
ELD FIRST
SECTOR

201612270004
69830

12/27/2016
02:40:11

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DENARD
SEAN B

Sec:33
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201604180001
26730

04/18/2016
01:21:55

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE NIUMATA
PATRICK P

36 105 Lot#:1859
Book:36
Pg:105
Sub:OLD
CAHABA V
SECOND
ADDITION

201605130001
63810

05/13/2016
10:29:18

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HERBST KURT
H B

18 2 Lot#:223
Book:18 Pg:2
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 2ND
SECTOR
PHASE 1

201606060001
92920

06/06/2016
09:13:37

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON RYAN
C

17 52 Lot#:8 Book:17
Pg:52
Sub:CHADWIC
K SECTOR
ONE

201607290002
67570

07/29/2016
01:24:55

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMAS
JOSEPH
DARREN

18 107 Lot#:10 Lot:A
Book:18
Pg:107
Sub:PARK
FOREST 5TH
SECTOR RE
SURVEY OF
LOTS 10 AND
11

201607290002
67580

07/29/2016
01:26:55

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE AYCOCK
JUDY FAYE

Sec:11 Twn:19
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201609290003
56480

09/29/2016
09:48:07

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES
ANTHONY L

33 30 Lot#:44
Book:33 Pg:30
Sub:CARMER
ON WOODS
3RD ADDITION

201612060004
44310

12/06/2016
10:00:16

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE O HARE
PETER A

38 66 Lot#:58
Book:38 Pg:66
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201602040000
36140

02/04/2016
08:06:49

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE VORSTER
TERRI WARD

8 15 Lot#:37 Book:8
Pg:15
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
THIRD
ADDITION



201603250000
97560

03/25/2016
02:34:33

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BOLDEN
JIMMER C

16 54 Lot#:9 Book:16
Pg:54
Sub:PHELPS
SUBDIVISION

201606240002
18810

06/24/2016
08:48:28

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE RANGEL
PEDRO H

5 57 Lot#:14 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:57
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES

201606290002
25920

06/29/2016
10:50:03

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES
MICHAEL L

13 135 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:135
Sub:STONE
BROOK FIRST
SECTOR

201608090002
83350

08/09/2016
12:47:15

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HEALY
EDWARD A

36 105 Lot#:1862
Book:36
Pg:105
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 2ND
ADDITION

201608180002
97150

08/18/2016
03:20:52

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DOWNER
DUANE D

35 117 Lot#:67
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

201608290003
12300

08/29/2016
01:22:05

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MOSLEY
ANTHONY

38 136 Lot#:1719
Book:38
Pg:136
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE V


