Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2016;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201611290004 34870	11/29/2016 09:18:05	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORENO MARCIA L			5	125		Lot#:11 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:125 Sub:BROOKFI ELD FIRST SECTOR
201612270004 69830	12/27/2016 02:40:11	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DENARD SEAN B						Sec:33 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201604180001 26730	04/18/2016 01:21:55	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NIUMATA PATRICK P			36	105		Lot#:1859 Book:36 Pg:105 Sub:OLD CAHABA V SECOND ADDITION
201605130001 63810	05/13/2016 10:29:18	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HERBST KURT H B			18	2		Lot#:223 Book:18 Pg:2 Sub:EAGLE POINT 2ND SECTOR PHASE 1
201606060001 92920	06/06/2016 09:13:37	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON RYAN C			17	52		Lot#:8 Book:17 Pg:52 Sub:CHADWIC K SECTOR ONE
201607290002 67570	07/29/2016 01:24:55	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMAS JOSEPH DARREN			18	107		Lot#:10 Lot:A Book:18 Pg:107 Sub:PARK FOREST 5TH SECTOR RE SURVEY OF LOTS 10 AND 11
201607290002 67580	07/29/2016 01:26:55	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AYCOCK JUDY FAYE						Sec:11 Twn:19 Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201609290003 56480	09/29/2016 09:48:07	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES ANTHONY L			33	30		Lot#:44 Book:33 Pg:30 Sub:CARMER ON WOODS 3RD ADDITION
201612060004 44310	12/06/2016 10:00:16	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	O HARE PETER A			38	66		Lot#:58 Book:38 Pg:66 Sub:BEAUMO NT PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201602040000 36140	02/04/2016 08:06:49	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VORSTER TERRI WARD			8	15		Lot#:37 Book:8 Pg:15 Sub:DEARING DOWNS THIRD ADDITION

201603250000 97560	03/25/2016 02:34:33	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOLDEN JIMMER C	16	54	Lot#:9 Book:16 Pg:54 Sub:PHELPS SUBDIVISION
201606240002 18810	06/24/2016 08:48:28	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RANGEL PEDRO H	5	57	Lot#:14 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:57 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES
201606290002 25920	06/29/2016 10:50:03	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES MICHAEL L	13	135	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:135 Sub:STONE BROOK FIRST SECTOR
201608090002 83350	08/09/2016 12:47:15	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEALY EDWARD A	36	105	Lot#:1862 Book:36 Pg:105 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 2ND ADDITION
201608180002 97150	08/18/2016 03:20:52	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOWNER DUANE D	35	117	Lot#:67 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
201608290003 12300	08/29/2016 01:22:05	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOSLEY ANTHONY	38	136	Lot#:1719 Book:38 Pg:136 Sub:STONEYK IRK AT BALLANTRAE PHASE V